
Emp Name

Daily In-Out Report

SAI B.ED & D.EL.ED COLLEGE 
SHIVPUR HALT, BIKRAMGANJ, ROHTAS 

Print Date:

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 22-01-2022      To: 28-01-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
101 PUJA KUMARI

22-01-2022 10:04:29 04:05:32 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:08:57 04:04:57 10 TO 04 -6.07 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:03:43 04:04:35 10 TO 04 -5.99 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:03:30 04:04:33 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
28-01-2022 1007:51 04:01:42 10 TO 04 459886.53 00:00 P

102 POOJA
22-01-2022 10:03:22 04:02 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:08:47 04:06:51 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:08:27 04:03:47 10 TO 04 -6.08 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:08:22 04:07:35 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:08:03 04:05:33 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P

103 POOJA KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:06:56 04:07:34 10 TO 04 -5.99 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:07:07 04:03:16 10 TO 04 -6.06 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:07:53 04:08:18 10 TO 04 -5.99 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:08:44 04:06 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 22-01-2022      To: 28-01-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
28-01-2022 10:08:43 04:04:40 10 TO 04 -6.07 00:00 P

104 KUMARI PUJA
22-01-2022 10:05:04 04:08:23 10 TO 04 -5.94 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:04:40 04:06:52 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:06:04 04:08:39 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:03:38 04:06:09 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:01:52 04:05:08 10 TO 04 -5.95 00:00 P

105 SUNEETA KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:06:32 04:04:18 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:07:29 04:03:24 10 TO 04 -6.07 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:08:58 04:04:21 10 TO 04 -6.08 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:05:51 04:07:42 10 TO 04 -5.97 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:06:51 04:07:42 10 TO 04 -5.99 00:00 P

106 SANGITA KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:05:59 04:05:20 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:06:51 04:06:41 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:05:51 04:07:30 10 TO 04 -5.97 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:06:41 04:06:46 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:06:01 04:06:29 10 TO 04 -5.99 00:00 P

107 SAGAR KUMAR
22-01-2022 10:05:37 04:09:50 10 TO 04 -5.93 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 22-01-2022      To: 28-01-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
24-01-2022 10:04:24 04:06:54 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:06:29 04:02:02 10 TO 04 -6.07 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:02:14 04:01:27 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:03:40 04:05:06 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P

108 NASRIN PARWEEN
22-01-2022 10:02:35 04:04:32 10 TO 04 -5.97 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:06:28 04:07:57 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:06:22 04:05:16 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:07:27 04:06:43 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:07:08 04:07:15 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P

109 CHANDNI KHATOON
22-01-2022 10:03:05 04:04:37 10 TO 04 -5.97 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:06:47 04:04:10 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:05:42 04:05:32 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:05:25 04:06:25 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 A

110 PHUL KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:05:10 04:05:57 10 TO 04 -5.99 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:08:37 04:04:29 10 TO 04 -6.07 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 A
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:06:10 04:04:14 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 22-01-2022      To: 28-01-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
28-01-2022 10:07:47 04:07:32 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P

111 JULI KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:08:14 04:05:32 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:06:05 04:06:21 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:06:06 04:06:43 10 TO 04 -5.99 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:08:33 04:06:15 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:07:51 04:07:13 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P

112 BIMLESH KUMAR
22-01-2022 10:05:58 04:01:35 10 TO 04 -6.07 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:07:36 04:03:40 10 TO 04 -6.07 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:03:41 04:06:27 10 TO 04 -5.95 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:03:20 04:05:20 10 TO 04 -5.97 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:06:36 04:02:25 10 TO 04 -6.07 00:00 P

113 BAL BHAGWAN UPADHYAY
22-01-2022 10:08:21 04:08:01 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:05:21 04:05:07 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:06:24 04:05:54 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:06:09 04:06:48 10 TO 04 -5.99 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:03:04 04:05:13 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P

114 GHANSHYAM KUMAR
22-01-2022 10:07:47 04:02:58 10 TO 04 -6.08 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 22-01-2022      To: 28-01-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
24-01-2022 10:05:12 04:05:17 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:06:31 04:06:41 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:06:00 04:09:27 10 TO 04 -5.94 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:07:12 04:06:33 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P

115 YOGENDRA KUMAR
22-01-2022 10:07:23 04:06:50 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:03:37 04:04:45 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:17:10 04:07:38 10 TO 04 -6.16 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:07:37 04:05:16 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:06:37 04:06:29 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P

116 AFSANA KHATOON
22-01-2022 10:02:11 04:05:27 10 TO 04 -5.95 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:05:04 04:05:17 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:02:02 04:05:01 10 TO 04 -5.95 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:05:20 04:06:16 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:05:06 04:05:12 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P

117 HARISHANKAR PRASAD
22-01-2022 10:05:33 04:07:01 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:05:02 04:06:37 10 TO 04 -5.97 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 A
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:03:46 04:06:02 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 22-01-2022      To: 28-01-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
28-01-2022 10:07:00 04:06:30 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P

118 VIJAY KUMAR
22-01-2022 10:07:02 04:05:01 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 A
25-01-2022 10:05:21 04:08:25 10 TO 04 -5.95 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:07:47 04:07:50 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:05:52 04:07:13 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P

119 KARUNESH KUMAR SUMAN
22-01-2022 10:06:45 04:04:08 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:06:22 04:06:29 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:06:36 04:03:41 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:04:02 04:06:09 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:06:04 04:04 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P

120 ARTI KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:06:57 04:04:27 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:06:48 04:04:19 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:04:42 04:04:35 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:06:52 04:05:22 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:05:30 04:03:22 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P

121 GITA KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:07:55 04:03:22 10 TO 04 -6.08 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 22-01-2022      To: 28-01-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
24-01-2022 10:05:14 04:04:36 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:03:37 04:03:43 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:04:11 04:04:45 10 TO 04 -5.99 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:03:20 04:04:46 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P

122 NIKHAT NAZ
22-01-2022 10:06:51 04:05:25 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:03:09 04:04:09 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:05:10 04:05:17 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:07:48 04:06:43 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 A

123 GOLDEN KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:04:09 04:06:23 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:03:25 04:06:06 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:06:57 04:04:44 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:06:18 04:05:08 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:06:29 04:03:51 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P

124 SUNITA KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:05:51 04:08:47 10 TO 04 -5.95 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:03:46 04:04:51 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:04:18 04:02:27 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:04:06 04:03:43 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 22-01-2022      To: 28-01-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
28-01-2022 10:05:54 04:08:53 10 TO 04 -5.95 00:00 P

125 MD HEYAT
22-01-2022 10:03:03 04:07:37 10 TO 04 -5.92 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:03:47 04:02:51 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 A
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:05:28 04:04:38 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:05:42 04:07:23 10 TO 04 -5.97 00:00 P

126 DEWANTI KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:05:20 04:06:39 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:05:25 04:04:13 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:06:59 04:05:37 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:06:40 04:04:53 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:03:51 04:07:06 10 TO 04 -5.95 00:00 P

127 MD TAUWAB ALAM
22-01-2022 10:07:07 04:04:56 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:07:09 04:05:31 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:07:00 04:05:39 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:03:52 04:06:14 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:06:32 04:06:56 10 TO 04 -5.99 00:00 P

128 RAUSHAN KUMAR
22-01-2022 10:07:34 04:04 10 TO 04 -6.06 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 22-01-2022      To: 28-01-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
24-01-2022 10:07:06 04:04:18 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:05:11 04:03:22 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:05:16 04:02:58 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:04:47 04:04:44 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P

129 SWATI KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:08:13 04:04:21 10 TO 04 -6.06 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:07:10 04:02:12 10 TO 04 -6.08 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:08:33 04:06:56 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:06:16 04:08 10 TO 04 -5.97 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:06:07 04:06:10 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P

130 KANCHAN KUAMRI
22-01-2022 10:05:45 04:02:52 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:05:18 04:05:01 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:04:17 04:04:38 10 TO 04 -5.99 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:07:48 04:08:47 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:04:02 04:03:48 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P

131 SHABEENA PARVEEN
22-01-2022 10:07:46 04:06:56 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:03:28 04:07 10 TO 04 -5.94 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:07:16 04:06:19 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:07:08 04:06:13 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 22-01-2022      To: 28-01-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
28-01-2022 10:07:34 04:04:13 10 TO 04 -6.06 00:00 P

132 MD SHAHANAWAZ HUSSAIN
22-01-2022 10:06:40 04:06:08 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:09:45 04:06:08 10 TO 04 -6.06 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:05:39 04:05:37 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:06:32 04:04:22 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:03:05 04:06:18 10 TO 04 -5.95 00:00 P

133 PREMSHILA KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:04:41 04:08:44 10 TO 04 -5.93 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:04:06 04:07:20 10 TO 04 -5.95 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:05:25 04:06:39 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:05:34 04:04:47 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:06:33 04:08:51 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P

134 SHILPA KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:05:07 04:07:12 10 TO 04 -5.97 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:04:54 04:06:22 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:08:36 04:06:30 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:06:21 04:03:30 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:05:05 04:05:57 10 TO 04 -5.99 00:00 P

135 RACHNA KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:06:26 04:04:03 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 22-01-2022      To: 28-01-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
24-01-2022 10:05:37 04:07:46 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:05:36 04:03:50 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:05:46 04:02:20 10 TO 04 -6.06 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:03:18 04:05:07 10 TO 04 -5.97 00:00 P

136 BHORMANI KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:02:40 04:02:14 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:03:31 04:06:13 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:07:27 04:04:23 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:04:13 04:02:10 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:07:17 04:04:14 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P

137 MINI KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:06:24 04:05:15 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:05:12 04:03:50 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:04:21 04:02:59 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 L
27-01-2022 10:07:10 04:05:20 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:06:53 04:03:09 10 TO 04 -6.06 00:00 P

138 FARZANA KHATUN
22-01-2022 10:03:32 04:07:50 10 TO 04 -5.93 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:06:00 04:02:14 10 TO 04 -6.06 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:07:12 04:04:39 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:07:46 04:07:22 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 22-01-2022      To: 28-01-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
28-01-2022 10:02:56 04:06:33 10 TO 04 -5.94 00:00 P

139 SUSHIL KUMAR
22-01-2022 10:07:57 04:06:07 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:07:54 04:06:04 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:06:25 04:07:50 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:04:06 04:04:45 10 TO 04 -5.99 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:05:00 04:02:08 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P

140 SUDHA KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:04:28 04:05:28 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:06:08 04:07:39 10 TO 04 -5.97 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:06:47 04:03:46 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:05:37 04:04:58 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:05:34 04:05:18 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P

141 VIKASH KUMAR
22-01-2022 10:05:06 04:04:12 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:04:03 04:06:18 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:06:41 04:07:52 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:06:06 04:07:09 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:06:05 04:05:37 10 TO 04 -6.01 00:00 P

142 RANJIT KUMAR
22-01-2022 10:08:27 04:08:17 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 22-01-2022      To: 28-01-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
24-01-2022 10:07:54 04:03:04 10 TO 04 -6.08 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:04:52 04:04:56 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:07:58 04:06:34 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:07:36 04:06:17 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P

143 REKHA KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:02:17 04:06:42 10 TO 04 -5.93 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:05:50 04:07 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:04:49 04:03:13 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:07:44 04:06:29 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:07:05 04:02:08 10 TO 04 -6.08 00:00 P

144 UMRAWATI KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:03:47 04:06:54 10 TO 04 -5.95 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:05:33 04:06:50 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:05:54 04:04:42 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:08:21 04:06:11 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:03:27 04:05:46 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P

145 MD SHAKIR HUSSAIN
22-01-2022 10:03:52 04:08:29 10 TO 04 -5.92 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:07:02 04:04:02 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:01:54 04:08:31 10 TO 04 -5.89 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:06:42 04:03:54 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 22-01-2022      To: 28-01-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
28-01-2022 10:05:31 04:05:38 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P

146 SONI KUMARI
22-01-2022 10:06:15 04:02:20 10 TO 04 -6.07 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:01:08 04:02:34 10 TO 04 -5.98 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:05:46 04:02:30 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:04:29 04:06:47 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:07:25 04:02:14 10 TO 04 -6.09 00:00 P

147 MD AQUIB
22-01-2022 10:05:38 04:04:06 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:02:22 04:04:25 10 TO 04 -5.97 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:06:45 04:05:40 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:05:00 04:04:59 10 TO 04 -6 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:05:20 04:02:12 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P

148 HIFZUR RAHMAN
22-01-2022 10:07:41 04:06:04 10 TO 04 -6.03 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W
24-01-2022 10:07:14 04:02:46 10 TO 04 -6.07 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:06:48 04:08:53 10 TO 04 -5.97 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:06:47 04:03:30 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 A

149 MD SHAHBAZ ALI
22-01-2022 10:07:44 04:05:14 10 TO 04 -6.04 00:00 P
23-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 W



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 22-01-2022      To: 28-01-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
24-01-2022 10:04:54 04:03:38 10 TO 04 -6.02 00:00 P
25-01-2022 10:02:51 04:05:05 10 TO 04 -5.96 00:00 P
26-01-2022 10 TO 04 0 00:00 H
27-01-2022 10:04:41 04:01:26 10 TO 04 -6.05 00:00 P
28-01-2022 10:06:11 04:09:30 10 TO 04 -5.94 00:00 P

150 KAILASH KUMAR
22-01-2022 10:07:28 04:06:43 10 TO 04


